
GHS Varsity Softball 2022
Date Day Opponent Location Time Type

Preseason
2/16/22 Wednesday Chapin Chapin 6:00 Scrimmage

2/19/22 Saturday
South Florence, West Florence,
Aynor, Darlington Florence 10:30 Scrimmage

2/26/22 Saturday
Beat Cancer with a Bat
Tournament Lugoff TBD

Preseason
Tournament

3/4-3/5 Fri/Sat Pee Dee Pitch Off Florence TBD Tournament

Regular Season
3/11/22 Friday River Bluff Away 7:00 Non-Region

3/14/22 Monday Batesburg-Leesville Away 7:00 Non-Region

3/15/22 Tuesday Orangeburg-Wilkinson Home 6:00 Region
3/18/22 Friday Orangeburg-Wilkinson Away 6:00 Region

3/22/22 Tuesday Fox Creek Away 7:00 Region

3/25/22 Friday Fox Creek Home 7:00 Region
3/28/22 Monday RIver Bluff (makeup) Home 6:00 Non-Region
3/29/22 Tuesday Brookland-Cayce Away 6:00 Region
3/31/22 Thursday Brookland-Cayce Home 6:00 Region
4/19/22 Tuesday Swansea Away 7:00 Region

4/20/22 Wednesday Strom Thurmond Away 7:00 Region

4/22/22 Friday Swansea Home 7:00 Region
*4/25/22 Monday Strom Thurmond Home 7:00 Region
4/27/22 Wednesday Batesburg-Leesville Home 7:00 Non-Region
*Senior Night

Varsity Head Coach: Sarah Minchew
Varsity Assistants: Rick Snelling III, Lindsay LaRocque, Shannan Mas
Announcer: Rick Snelling Statistician: Nick Snelling Scorekeeper: Keith Johansson
Athletic Director: Chad Leaphart
Principal: Jacob Nelson


